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2016 Hershey Love the Mile - 2/14/2016

Results - Love the Mile
 
Event 1  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Pennsboro Aquatic Club-MA 12Burton, Apple M 19:41.29 2019:22.581
35.77 35.2235.3434.6534.8135.1735.2630.30

36.0836.20 34.55 36.31 36.34 36.83 36.08 36.85

36.7336.11 36.28 35.66 35.55 37.19 36.47 36.38

35.3736.26 36.35 36.47 36.70 36.70 36.38 35.58 35.35

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 15Maloy, Taryn E 19:45.38 1720:22.222
35.57 35.5735.4435.1435.0234.7634.3431.20

35.8935.79 35.65 35.65 35.79 36.15 36.12 36.35

36.3436.15 36.17 36.34 36.20 36.36 36.93 36.63

36.6436.48 36.65 36.82 36.88 36.92 37.10 36.91 35.43

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 12Woronko, Angela E 20:10.93 16NT3
36.35 37.0137.0136.6736.5236.4135.6632.23

36.8836.67 36.76 36.65 37.44 37.99 36.84 37.23

37.9837.18 37.15 36.85 35.79 37.31 37.65 37.23

36.9336.99 37.56 36.77 36.98 37.23 36.43 36.63 33.95

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 12Tafuto, Tori C 20:20.46 15NT4
37.51 37.3737.1837.2637.2036.6736.6733.00

37.4337.84 36.89 36.71 37.20 37.97 37.53 36.51

38.0737.27 37.07 36.66 36.21 37.75 37.83 37.98

34.0338.26 38.14 37.90 38.13 37.93 36.54 35.71 34.04

East Pennsboro Aquatic Club-MA 13Reed, Emma E 20:50.49 14NT5
38.68 37.9237.9637.6737.8837.6137.2233.51

38.6837.93 37.53 37.77 38.30 38.31 38.54 38.76

38.9938.54 38.49 39.03 38.12 38.97 38.41 38.73

38.33 39.06 39.29 39.24 38.04 37.13 1:10.28

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 14Eichman, Olivia A 20:59.71 13NT6
38.25 38.3437.6537.0337.1736.9136.4933.09

39.0138.35 38.73 37.88 38.59 37.94 38.07 38.53

38.9738.58 39.04 38.89 38.82 38.91 38.99 39.19

36.5138.94 1:18.32 38.96 39.53 38.03 36.92 39.08

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 12Ortiz, Madison J 21:19.33 12NT7
38.29 38.2438.0638.6938.4937.6937.0833.68

38.7538.81 38.79 38.28 38.96 38.14 38.39 39.31

38.9437.90 37.86 38.77 38.99 40.22 39.64 39.28

39.6139.02 40.10 40.28 40.63 40.09 40.11 40.57 37.67

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 14Kratz, Breanna F 21:40.82 1122:14.998
41.06 40.9040.3640.7840.2040.0339.4835.07

41.2741.03 41.21 40.85 41.20 40.23 41.16 40.95

40.6340.72 41.36 42.04 41.05 41.09 41.66 42.71

39.5041.29 41.33 41.49 40.89 40.81 38.13

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 15Correll, Bella C 22:51.63 9NT9
41.70 42.0641.9841.2440.8941.0540.2335.79

41.7541.96 42.07 42.03 42.08 42.10 41.77 41.99

42.4642.00 41.90 42.20 42.29 42.46 42.72 42.57

41.2542.58 42.19 42.51 41.36 41.30 40.98 41.07 39.10

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 11Kulasinsky, Katrina E 23:32.28 7NT10
42.51 42.8542.6442.5542.4242.2840.6836.38

42.7843.22 42.71 42.97 42.82 43.24 43.11 43.80

43.7643.80 43.77 43.52 44.21 44.45 43.74 43.46

42.5643.48 43.59 43.41 43.63 43.74 42.07 42.81 39.32
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2016 Hershey Love the Mile - 2/14/2016

Results - Love the Mile

(Event 1  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 11Andrews, Sammy J 23:48.53 6NT11
44.58 44.0944.3944.7444.4843.4943.6538.29

44.2444.03 44.08 43.74 43.86 45.01 43.52 44.10

42.1743.98 43.62 43.66 44.36 42.43 42.59 43.57

42.4142.29 42.56 42.64 42.56 42.73 42.96 42.94 40.77

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 11Dye, Amelia E 24:00.05 5NT12
44.49 43.8644.2543.1143.4043.1043.1939.36

44.0844.77 44.00 43.78 42.88 44.13 44.94 44.53

44.7244.58 44.76 42.99 45.00 44.31 45.11 43.34

41.9644.52 44.27 44.74 43.63 43.47 43.04 43.20 38.54
 
Event 2  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 15Luttrell, Cole M 17:40.00 2017:00.841
31.52 31.7431.4531.8631.8631.7031.5229.33

31.9232.10 31.89 32.13 32.11 32.01 32.23 32.09

32.3831.73 31.92 32.18 32.23 32.14 32.46 32.54

32.8932.63 33.09 33.10 33.13 33.25 32.71 32.65 31.51

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 15Fackler, Charlie 17:54.13 1718:22.782
32.71 32.4432.0732.8532.3732.6532.4529.82

32.7732.74 32.70 32.47 32.38 32.90 32.98 32.68

33.7832.25 32.45 32.87 32.09 33.29 32.43 32.61

32.4232.73 33.03 33.01 33.08 33.02 32.49 32.69 30.91

Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA 16Emmerling, Luke A 17:54.72 1617:02.313
32.33 31.5531.9631.7231.4631.2930.8127.54

33.4432.07 32.16 32.35 32.50 32.54 32.74 32.97

33.8733.13 32.68 32.72 33.39 33.76 33.05 33.63

33.0133.35 34.22 33.28 33.71 33.09 33.06 33.74 31.60

Collegiate Aquatics-MA 15Yoffe, Matthew J 18:09.97 15NT4
33.50 33.7533.2533.5833.5633.0132.7629.36

34.3533.69 33.38 33.94 33.13 34.16 33.86 33.29

34.3333.06 34.13 32.89 34.18 32.84 32.44 33.05

32.5731.51 32.23 33.09 32.51 33.67 31.72 32.82 30.36

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 15Thomas, Ethan D 18:46.26 1420:07.515
35.32 35.2934.7334.7634.7134.5034.1030.33

33.8835.04 35.77 34.67 34.71 34.15 34.63 34.44

33.7134.85 34.73 34.65 33.80 33.90 34.41 33.06

33.4033.89 33.68 33.95 33.76 34.33 34.10 33.30 31.71

Central York Aquatics-MA 14Beck, Cody J 19:22.20 1319:11.626
33.98 34.2734.0133.7733.7133.4432.8429.00

34.6634.27 34.03 34.55 34.93 34.61 34.92 34.84

37.7834.76 34.89 34.32 34.36 37.51 36.48 37.23

35.9437.43 37.62 37.42 37.99 36.46 37.61 37.45 35.12

East Pennsboro Aquatic Club-MA 12Seman, Alex N 19:56.54 1220:30.607
37.36 35.8536.7036.0036.4137.1136.1032.15

36.0636.61 35.89 36.34 36.12 36.32 35.99 36.94

36.7536.73 35.83 37.23 36.33 36.74 36.90 36.73

35.8736.81 36.57 36.90 36.81 36.40 36.98 35.13 33.88

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 12Blacker, Alex L 20:11.36 1122:09.788
37.10 36.9537.2336.7236.3935.7334.5030.59

37.3437.24 37.15 37.24 37.09 37.29 37.48 37.64

37.2937.71 37.58 37.40 36.75 36.64 36.46 37.24

36.4137.38 36.89 37.46 37.70 37.44 36.69 36.66 33.98
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(Event 2  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 14Andrews, Nikita S 20:44.89 9NT9
38.44 38.4438.3438.6137.8936.9236.5032.36

37.8738.22 38.31 38.55 38.66 38.42 38.37 38.25

37.4938.48 38.73 38.12 37.78 37.65 37.78 37.54

38.1338.36 37.49 37.69 37.92 37.73 38.41 37.45 33.99

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 11Brace, Shane L 21:38.99 7NT10
39.51 40.0339.9340.4139.1539.5939.3634.41

40.5639.64 39.80 39.64 40.64 39.88 40.77 39.45

40.6841.54 39.05 40.67 39.25 41.11 40.23 40.47

37.8940.22 39.35 38.55 39.43 37.32 38.25 38.84 33.37

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 12Paul, Tommy M 21:40.22 623:51.4411
40.05 40.2739.9540.1739.9739.6839.6535.99

39.9139.79 40.02 39.41 40.10 40.78 40.12 38.91

39.1440.12 40.36 39.71 39.27 39.63 40.05 40.15

37.9239.76 38.91 39.57 38.79 38.23 38.99 38.85 36.00

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 14Aluquin, Anton 22:12.92 5NT12
41.22 41.5541.2440.9141.1440.4440.1335.40

41.1141.16 41.15 40.81 41.19 41.04 40.40 40.72

40.7041.47 41.06 40.91 41.21 39.94 41.56 40.21

38.9542.00 40.15 40.01 39.71 39.56 39.33 38.95 37.59

Hershey Aquatic Club-MA 13Chappell, Ben J 22:49.13 4NT13
41.50 41.5641.8641.2742.7542.1740.6336.29

41.3841.72 41.32 41.78 41.12 41.64 42.16 41.66

42.0542.10 41.17 41.27 41.48 41.88 41.58 41.79

1:26.10 41.51 41.88 41.61 41.22 41.01 40.51


